NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF NEW ZEALAND

PLACE 1
SNOWDEN M
HUTCHING B
MAY R

KERSHAW SL
BEARDSLEE C

PLACE 2
HOFFMANN A
PHAKTHAM A
HOOPER E
HAMILTON T
WU W

TEAM:

TEAM:

Trans Tasman U25 TR Teams

U25 New Zealand Rifle Team

ASHBURTON
TE PUKE
PETONE
MALVERN
PETONE

U25 NSW Rifle Team

NSW U25 DEVEL
NSW U25 DEVEL
NSW U25 DEVEL
NSW U25 DEVEL
NSW U25 DEVEL

300

47.002
48.002
46.002
48.004
43.001

50.007
47.00
47.003
43.002
45.00

600

49.003
48.004
50.002
43.00
43.00

49.004
49.005
48.003
44.003
48.003

900 1000

43.001 48.00
46.003 42.001
45.005 42.002
42.001 42.001
47.001 40.003

Total =

39.003 42.002
41.001 39.003

36.00 45.002
43.001 45.00
47.004 33.00

Total =

187.006
184.010
183.011
175.006
173.005
902.038

180.016
176.009
176.008
175.006
173.007
880.046



